
Norgesmesterskap 3D 2024
IL - Goma Bueskyting  (2024001)
Moseby 3D-Bane, Fra 07-09-2024 til 08-09-2024

Recurve Herrer
3
7

HAAKONSEN Haakon
MAHLE Simen

SKUDE

GOMA

35
37

2
1

AMIRI Hamed
AARHAUG Sigmund

FANA

SORUM

31
40

Bronse

Haakonsen H.
Amiri H.

29
35

Finale

Mahle S.
Aarhaug S.

26
36
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